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【申し込み】
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QRコードをスキャンして

申込みしてください
もうしこ

How to apply

Please apply via the QR code

日本語　初級の人

【授業を　受けられる人】
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Who can take the class?

Japanese beginners

【人数】


にんずう

10人　くらい

じゅうにん

Number

Around 10 people

【料金】
りょうきん

無料(お金はいりません)
むりょう　


かね

Fee

Free

JAPANESE CLASS FOR BEGINNERS

はじめてのにほんご

( 公 財 ) 高 松 市 国 際 交 流 協 会

日本語を　初めて　勉強する　人の　ための　クラスです

ぜひ　参加　してください　

【クラスを　受けたい　人は　申込みを　してください】



に


ほん



ご　















はじ　






















べんきょう　





















ひと

　　　　　





さん

か


　　　　　　　　　




















う　　　　　　
















ひと　　　







もうしこ

This class for people who are new to studying Japanese.
Please join us and have fun learning Japanese！
Advance registration is required. Please apply via the QR code down below.

【令和7年度
2学期】参加者募集
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問合せ先：(公財)高松市国際交流協会　087-837-6003
といあわ　　さき　　
こうざいたかまつしこくさいこうりゅうきょうかい

TE
ACHER

1学期
First term

2025

日にち 時間 場所

9月7日(日) 10:00－12:00 第1会議室

9月14日(日) 10:00－12:00 第1会議室

9月21日(日) 10:00－12:00 第1会議室

9月28日(日) 10:00－12:00 第1会議室

10月5日(日) 10:00－12:00 第1会議室

10月26日(日) 10:00－12:00 第1会議室

11月2日(日) 10:00－12:00 第1会議室

11月16日(日) 10:00－12:00 第1会議室

11月30日(日) 10:00－12:00 第1会議室

12月7日(日) 10:00－12:00 第1会議室

12月14日(日) 10:00－12:00 第1会議室
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Date Time Venue

Sunday 7th September Meeting room 1

Meeting room 1
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Sunday 14th September

Sunday 21th September

Sunday 28th September

Sunday 5th October

Sunday 26th October

Sunday 2nd November

Sunday 16th November

Sunday 30th November

Sunday 7th December

Sunday 14th December


